Department of State Division of Corporat			;	<b>d. 0</b>	
P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 323		! Floors	``	02 HAR 25 PM 4: SECRETARY OF STA TALLAHASSEE, FLOR	
	(PROPOSED CORPORA)	TE NAME - MUST INCL	UDE SUFFIX)	## 	
Enclosed is an origin	al and one(1) copy of the article	es of incorporation and a	DIVISION OF TALLANGE Check for	RECE 02 MAR 2	
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL CO	Filing Fee, Certified Col & Certificate Status	VED py of	
FROM:	Anthony Pu	VU; S			-
	3241 Farl	Drive Idress	000515: -03/26/02- ******87.5	-0100102	
	Tollahassee Tity, Si	1. 32309 Tate & Zip		-	ج ک
	(850) 443- Daytime Tele	4003	<del></del>		s =i

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	
SSE STATE OF THE S	APPROVED AND FILED
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	~
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	-
Install and sound and finis hardwood Floors	
Some carpentry	
ARTICLE IV SHARES	
The number of shares of stock is:	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional)	, .
The name(s), address(es) and title(s):	
President Anthony Duris	
President Anthony Punis 3241 Earl Druck Tallahassel F132309	-
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	
The <u>name and Florida street address</u> of the registered agent is:	
Anthony Punis 3241 Earl Drive Talla Massel Fl. 32309	<b>&gt;</b>
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:	
Anthony Punis Tallalesson Fl. 32309	
3241 Earl Drive Tallahassee Fl. 32309	
**************************************	*****
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place desi certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity	gnated in this
?	
3/25/2007	<u> </u>
Signature/Registered Agent  Date  3/25/2007	<del></del>
2/20/200	
	<u>-</u>
Signature/Incorporator Date	